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Our Menu



Meal Deals

Individual

Lunch Deals
Small Ocean Wild Cod

Ocean Wild Cod

Chips

Buttered Roll

Salt & Pepper Squid

Nik’s Sauces

Homemade Tartare

Popping Chicken (x12)

Steak Pie

Haddock

Mushy Peas

Chicken Nuggets (x6)

Chicken & Mushroom Pie

Nik’s Curry Sauce

Baked Beans

Nik’s Gravy

Chicken Burger

Beef & Onion Pie

Cheese, Leek & Potato Pie

Scampi (x9)

Fish Goujons (x3)

Battered/Breaded Plaice

Small Sausage, Chips & GravyLarge Ocean Wild Cod

Small Homemade Fishcake in  
batter with chips

Chip Butty

Fish Goujons & Chips

Fish Butty

Large Haddock

Fish Goujons (x3)

Scampi (x9)

Pukka Pie with side

Chicken Nuggets (x6)

Pork Sausage

Homemade Fishcake

Pork Sausage with side

Popping Chicken (x12)

Homemade Cheesy Veg Cake

Chicken Burger

in batter

£6.95

£4.55

£1.50

£1.10

£1.20

£1.20

95p

£2.10

90p

£2.45

£0.70

£0.95

£2.95

£1.75

£1.95

£1.95

£1.50

£8.65

£8.50

£5.75

£6.85

£6.15

£6.50

£3.20

£4.40

£3.95

£5.95

£4.20

£6.20

£7.90

£6.95

£4.25

£3.20

£7.35

£4.75

£3.20

£4.35

£3.20

£3.20

£5.75

£4.50

£6.75

£1.95£9.60

£1.95

£1.70

£2.10

£1.95

£9.45

£6.70

£7.80

£7.10

£7.45

£3.95

£5.35

£4.90

£6.90

£5.15

£7.15

small

small

small

large

large

medium large

All served with small chips & peas, gravy, 
curry or beans.

Available everyday until 4pm

Fish

Chicken

Pies

Extras
Pork Sausage

Battered Pork Sausage

Potato Fritter (x3)

Pineapple Fritter

Homemade Cheesy Veg Cake

Saveloy

Mac ‘N’ Cheese Bites (x4)

Homemade Fishcake In Batter

Breaded Fishcake

£1.85

£1.85

£2.10

90p

£1.95

£1.80

£2.95

£2.10

£1.75

Ketchup, Chipotle & Mayo

Takeaway Menu



Vegetable Cheesy Crunch

Hot Blazin’ Chicken Burger

£5.75

£7.85

A tasty blend of vegetables in a rich sauce 
coated in breadcrumbs. Served with our 
chunky chips and salad.

Tender chicken deep fried with a spicy coat-
ing, served in a warm bun with our chunky 
chips, curry sauce and salad.

Salt & Pepper Squid, Breaded Prawns

Sides
Bowl Of Chips

Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce

Bread & Butter

Mac ‘N’ Cheese Bites x3

Pork Sausage (Plain or Battered)

Baked Beans

Gourmet Snacks

£2.05

£1.75

£1.95

85p

£2.60

£1.95

£1.95

£2.15

Nik’s Classics

Nik’s Favourites

Pensioners  Specials

Large Ocean Wild Cod

Pork Sausage

Chicken Nuggets

Popping Chicken

Finest Large Haddock

Small Ocean Wild Cod

Fish Goujons

Large Special Hake

Small Ocean Wild Cod

Plaice (Battered or Breaded)

Pie & Chips

Homemade Fishcake

£9.45

£6.25

£7.85

£7.75

£9.85

£7.90

£7.30

£8.95

£7.80

£8.75

£7.70

£6.25

Delicious white fillet of cod, served with
our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare 
sauce.

Plain or battered, served with our chunky 
chips, mushy peas and gravy.

6 pieces of tender chicken breast with a 
crunchy breadcrumb coating, served with our 
chunky chips and salad

Pieces of crispy coated popcorn chicken 
breast served with our chunky chips and 
salad.

The finest fillet of our Scottish haddock, 
served with our chunky chips, mushy peas 
and tartare sauce.

Served with our chunky chips, mushy peas 
and tartare sauce. Includes tea or coffee.

3 delicious fish goujons, served with our 
chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce. 
Includes tea or coffee.

Our special hake, served with chunky chips,
mushy peas and tartare sauce.

Perfect for smaller appetites! Served with our
chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.

A tender fillet of plaice, served with our 
chunky chips, mushy peas, and tartare sauce.

Choose from steak, chicken & mushroom, beef 
& onion or cheese, leek & potato. All served 
with chunky chips, mushy peas and gravy.

Nik’s signature homemade fishcake, served
with our chunky chips, mushy peas and 
tartare.

Restaurant Menu

Nik’s Junior

Chicken Nuggets (x3)

Kid’s Fish (x2)

Sausage (Plain or Battered)

Fishcake (Homemade in batter 
or breaded)

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

All kid’s meals are served with chips, a 
Nik’s sauce, a fruit shoot and a free gift!

May contain bones



Dine-in Takeaway Click & Collect

www.nikssignature.co.uk

Nik’s Junior

Chicken Nuggets (x3)

Kid’s Fish (x2)

Sausage (Plain or Battered)

Fishcake (Homemade in batter 
or breaded)

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

All kid’s meals are served with chips, a 
Nik’s sauce, a fruit shoot and a free gift!

May contain bones

Desserts
Warm 	Cherry Bakewell

Chocolate & Orange Tart

Deep Filled Lemon Tart

Sticky Toffee Pudding

£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

Cherry jam topped with almond frangipane 
in a pastry case, choose from vanilla ice 
cream or custard.

A slice of rich chocolate and orange truffle 
tart, served cold with vanilla ice cream.

A slice of zingy lemon tart in a light pastry 
case, served cold with vanilla ice cream.

Sticky toffee pudding served with a rich sticky
toffee sauce, choose from vanilla ice cream or
custard.


