# Our Menu

Takeaway

Click & Collect

Dine-in



## Takeaway Menu

## Meal Deals

All served with small chips & peas, gravy, curry or beans.

	small	large
Small Ocean Wild Cod	£6.95	£7.90
Large Ocean Wild Cod	£8.65	£9.60
Large Haddock	£8.50	£9.45
Fish Goujons (x3)	£5.75	£6.70
Homemade Fishcake in batter	£4.40	£5.35
Scampi (x9)	£6.85	£7.80
Pukka Pie with side	£6.15	£7.10
Chicken Nuggets (x6)	£6.50	£7.45
Pork Sausage	£3.20	£3.95
Pork Sausage with side	£3.95	£4.90
Popping Chicken (x12)	£5.95	£6.90
Homemade Cheesy Veg Cake	£4.20	£5.15
Chicken Burger	£6.20	£7.15

## Individual

Fish	small	large
Ocean Wild Cod	£4.55	£6.95
Haddock		£7.35
Scampi (x9)		£5.75
Fish Goujons (x3)		£4.50
Battered/Breaded Plaice		£6.75
Chicken		
Popping Chicken (x12)		£4.25
Chicken Nuggets (x6)		£4.75
Chicken Burger		£4.35

#### Pies

Steak Pie	£3.20
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£3.20
Beef & Onion Pie	£3.20
Cheese, Leek & Potato Pie	£3.20

## **Lunch Deals**

Available everyday until 4	nm

Small Sausage, Chips & Gravy	£1.95
Small Homemade Fishcake in batter with chips	£1.95
Chip Butty	£1.70
Fish Goujons & Chips	£2.10
Fish Butty	£1.95

£1.85

£1.95

£1.50

## **Extras**

Pork Sausage

Baked Beans

Nik's Gravy

Buttered Roll

Nik's Sauces

Salt & Pepper Squid

Ketchup, Chipotle & Mayo

Homemade Tartare

Battered Pork Sausa	ge		£1.85
Potato Fritter (x3)			£2.10
Pineapple Fritter			90p
Homemade Cheesy	Veg Ca	ke	£1.95
Saveloy			£1.80
Mac 'N' Cheese Bites	s (x4)		£2.95
Homemade Fishcake	e In Bat	ter	£2.10
Breaded Fishcake			£1.75
	small	medium	large
Chips	£1.50	£2.10	£2.95
Mushy Peas	£1.10		£1.75
Nik's Curry Sauce	£1.20		£1.95

£1.20

95p

90p

£2.45

£0.70

£0.95

## Nik's Junior

All kid's meals are served with chips, a Nik's sauce, a fruit shoot and a free gift!

Chicken Nuggets (x3)	£3.95
Kid's Fish (x2)	£3.95
Sausage (Plain or Battered)	£3.95
Fishcake (Homemade in batter or breaded)	£3.95

May contain bones

## Restaurant Menu

## Nik's Classics

#### Large Ocean Wild Cod £9.45

Delicious white fillet of cod, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.

#### Finest Large Haddock £9.85

The finest fillet of our Scottish haddock, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.

#### Large Special Hake £8.95

Our special hake, served with chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.

#### Small Ocean Wild Cod £7.80

Perfect for smaller appetites! Served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.

#### Plaice (Battered or Breaded) £8.75

A tender fillet of plaice, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas, and tartare sauce.

#### Pie & Chips £7.70

Choose from steak, chicken & mushroom, beef & onion or cheese, leek & potato. All served with chunky chips, mushy peas and gravy.

#### Homemade Fishcake £6.25

Nik's signature homemade fishcake, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare.

## **Pensioners Specials**

#### Small Ocean Wild Cod

£7.90

Served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce. Includes tea or coffee.

#### Fish Goujons

£7.30

3 delicious fish goujons, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce. Includes tea or coffee.

## Nik's Favourites

#### Pork Sausage

£6.25

Plain or battered, served with our chunky chips, mushy peas and gravy.

#### Chicken Nuggets

£7.85

6 pieces of tender chicken breast with a crunchy breadcrumb coating, served with our chunky chips and salad

#### Popping Chicken

£7.75

Pieces of crispy coated popcorn chicken breast served with our chunky chips and salad.

#### Vegetable Cheesy Crunch

£5.75

A tasty blend of vegetables in a rich sauce coated in breadcrumbs. Served with our chunky chips and salad.

#### Hot Blazin' Chicken Burger

£7.85

Tender chicken deep fried with a spicy coating, served in a warm bun with our chunky chips, curry sauce and salad.

### Sides

Bowl Of Chips	£2.05
Mushy Peas	£1.75
Curry Sauce	£1.95
Bread & Butter	85p
Mac 'N' Cheese Bites x3	£2.60
Pork Sausage (Plain or Battered)	£1.95
Baked Beans	£1.95
Gourmet Snacks Salt & Pepper Squid, Breaded Prawns	£2.15

### Nik's Junior

All kid's meals are served with chips, a Nik's sauce, a fruit shoot and a free gift!

Chicken Nuggets (x3)	£3.95
Kid's Fish (x2)	£3.95
Sausage (Plain or Battered)	£3.95
Fishcake (Homemade in batter or breaded)	£3.95

May contain bones

#### Desserts

#### Warm Cherry Bakewell

£4.25

Cherry jam topped with almond frangipane in a pastry case, choose from vanilla ice cream or custard.

#### Sticky Toffee Pudding

£4.25

Sticky toffee pudding served with a rich sticky toffee sauce, choose from vanilla ice cream or custard.

#### Chocolate & Orange Tart

£3.95

A slice of rich chocolate and orange truffle tart, served cold with vanilla ice cream.

#### Deep Filled Lemon Tart

£3.95

A slice of zingy lemon tart in a light pastry case, served cold with vanilla ice cream.









Dine-in Takeaway Click & Collect

Management manada www.nikssignature.co.uk